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65431SkipperBoat Name
Dv PtsDvRnk

2

Portsmouth

 9.00 1 2 1 4 1(9c)1 Charlie CushingWhirligig

 11.00 3 (9c) 2 3 212 Colin BrowningDr Eeeevil

 12.00 2 1 4 2 3(5)3 Buzzy Heausler29'er

 18.00 4 (9c) 3 5 424 Kit FortescueGimme a Break

 31.00 (9c) 9c 9c 1 9c35 Bob BilthouseBob Sled

 32.00 5 (9c) 5 9c 9c46 Antolin RiveraCheesecake

 40.00 (9c) 9c 9c 6 9c7q7 Craig CarlsonRed Baron

 45.00 9c (99a) 9c 9c 9c9c8 Craig CarlsonHi Risk!

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Tom d'ArcyButtercup

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Dan VanderipePlan C

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Patrick CrumpGirl U Want

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Colin BrowningBella

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Buzzy HeauslerLaser

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Craig CarlsonBucket

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Dave EllisRaider X

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Matt WeyWest Wind

Cats

 1.00 0c 0c (1) 0c 0c11 O H RodgersA Cat

J24

 11.00 5q (6c) 1 1 311 John PoulsonLong Shot

 14.00 (6c) 2 3 3 42%2 Dan KresgeRagged Edge

 15.00 5q 4q 2 2 2(6c)3 Jim GuarnieriKraken

 18.00 1 (6c) 6c 4 16c4 Scott MacgregorRabble Rouser

 22.00 5q 1 5f 6c 5(6c)5 Mike HoranIrish

 36.00 6c 6c 6c 6c 6c6cDNQ Tito ColonNo Direction

 36.00 6c 6c 6c 6c 6c6cDNQ Sandy SchedaAngel of Harlem

 36.00 6c 6c 6c 6c 6c6cDNQ Brian & Kat MaloneS N F

Melges 24

 8.00 1 1 3 1 2(6c)1 David ClementWhiplash

 9.00 2 (3) 1 2 312 Joe BlouinWicked Witch

 20.00 3 (6c) 6c 4q 16c3 George HaynieFirewater

 21.00 (6c) 4 2 6c 6c3q4 Bob KroetschRogue

 25.00 (6c) 2 5q 6c 6c6c5 Rob BrittsHot Mess

 36.00 6c 6c 6c 6c 6c6cDNQ J A BookerCarmelita

Spin B

 6.60 1 1 (3) 1 1.6a2%1 Chris JonesPrivateer

 13.00 6% 2 1 (11c) 132 Steve VincentFully Involved

 16.00 (5) 5 2 2 523 Alex KorakisMeltemi

 16.00 3 3 (5) 3 254 Frank Selph JrJunior

 23.00 6 6 (9) 4 345 Michael MaherDr Bligh

 32.00 2 4 7 (11c) 11c8f6 Richard KarranMal De Mer



 37.00 7 (11c) 8 5 11c67 Don RychelVolcano

 42.00 10q (11c) 6 11c 411c8 Todd SaundersUntouchable

 48.00 (11c) 11c 4 11c 11c11c9 John BrennanBay Wolf

 50.00 10q 7 (11c) 11c 11c11c10 Emily KroppAbracadabra

 66.00 11c 11c 11c 11c 11c11cDNQ Tom DiGiacomoRuckus

 66.00 11c 11c 11c 11c 11c11cDNQ Tom Barry/ Bob GlaserAlliance

 66.00 11c 11c 11c 11c 11c11cDNQ Charlie CushingWhirligig

 66.00 11c 11c 11c 11c 11c11cDNQ Ken HardyTenacity

 66.00 11c 11c 11c 11c 11c11cDNQ Dave Ciesla88

Spin A

 6.00 1 1 2 1 1(6)1 Burns/ ZonnenbergNo Limit

 9.00 2 2 (3) 2 212 Ed Ruark/ Dave GermanMad Cow 2

 16.00 3 3 (4) 3 343 Grimsdale/ NelsonRocket

 20.00 4 5 1 (6) 554 Jose SuarezhoyosHot Water

 20.00 5 4 5 (9c) 425 George CussinsFire & Ice

 28.00 (7) 7 6 5 736 Peter HartlebKicks

 29.00 6 6 (7) 4 677 Brocks/ AchillesWired

 42.00 (9c) 9c 9c 7 89c8 Bill TerryTampa Girl

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Dave ArataJ-Hawk

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Jamie MyersAttractive Nuisance

Non Spin A

 10.00 2 (3) 3 1 221 Phil WalllerLong Gone

 13.00 4 4 2 2 (9c)12 Ullman/ BostickW T Flyer

 15.00 3 (5) 5 3 133 Dave CoffeeEmotional Rescue

 22.00 1 2 1 9c 9c(9f)4 Larry WillisBoat

 23.00 5 1 4 (9c) 9c45 Kevin FoucheAnother Road

 24.00 (6) 6 6 4 356 Lee BurstinerVendeval the Pearl

 43.00 8q (9c) 8f 9c 9c9f7 Jim MalloryReflection

 45.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c(99a)8 Toro/ FigleyRock On

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Bob AbbergerImpulse

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ George HaynieYes Dear

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Russ HoadleyBlue Heron

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Trista SnookPirate Girl

Non Spin B

 5.00 (1) 1 1 1 111 John GiffordVolant II

 11.00 3 2 2 2 2(7f)2 Rusty ShenkKomus

 13.40 2 2.7a (9c) 4 2.7a23 Jason BaruchMazel

 16.00 (4) 3 4 3 334 Steve LewisSea Chelle

 35.00 5 5 (9c) 9c 9c7f5 Finn WallingSatisfaction

 38.00 (9c) 4 9c 9c 9c7s6 Stephen BrooksGypsy

 39.00 (9c) 9c 3 9c 9c9c7 Ralph StoddardWings

 43.00 7f (9c) 9c 9c 9c9c8 Jack WhitwamRagdoll

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Dave KnappSerenade

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Mike ChiconBella Vita

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Clay MorrisDulcinea

 54.00 9c 9c 9c 9c 9c9cDNQ Ray MacGrogan/ Gus VStarchaser

Racer Cruiser

 8.00 (3) 1 1 2 311 Jeff RussoIntrepid

 10.50 1.5 2 3 3 1(5f)2 Mike DoyleWing It

 12.50 1.5 (6c) 2 1 26c3 Bill CooperEagles Wings

 21.00 5q 3 4 4 (6c)5q4 Dave LorickLunacy

 30.00 6c 6c 6c 6c 6c(99a)5 Ralph StoddardWings



Kelly Ferro   diyc.scorer@gmail.comQuestions?   Contact:

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

(  ) = Thrown out

a = average

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM

% = Percent Penalty

c = DNC

s = DNS

f = DNF

DNQ = Not Qualified

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

Number of Boats in Series 85

t = TLE

b = BFD

Version 6.45

r = RDG

Using Low Point Series Scoring


